DILU TECHNOLOGY (SHENZHEN) CO LTD
No.5th,Gongkenglang Industry Area,Xintian Valley,Guanlan Town,Baoan District,Shenzhen,China
Tel: 86 755 61100786 Fax: 86 755 61675804 Http://www.diluled.com Email: sales@diluled.com
MODEL COMPARISON - LED WALL WASHER/FLOOD LIGHT
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Volt. Power Viewing Angle Viewing Distance
IP Deg
(pcs) (V) (W) (Deg) (M)
3*3W High Power LED Wall Washer
White D7050W3-3 Aluminum 3pcs 12V-220V 9W 5° - 120° 20-30m IP65
Warm White D7050WW3-3 Aluminum 3pcs 12V-220V 9W 5° - 120° 20-30m IP65
Red D7050R3-3 Aluminum 3pcs 12V-220V 9W 5° - 120° 20-30m IP65
Yellow D7050Y3-3 Aluminum 3pcs 12V-220V 9W 5° - 120° 20-30m IP65
Blue D7050B3-3 Aluminum 3pcs 12V-220V 9W 5° - 120° 20-30m IP65
Green D7050G3-3 Aluminum 3pcs 12V-220V 9W 5° - 120° 20-30m IP65
RGB D7050RGB3-3 Aluminum 3pcs 12V-220V 9W 5° - 120° 20-30m IP65
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Volt. Power Viewing Angle Viewing Distance
IP Deg
(pcs) (V) (W) (Deg) (M)
9*1W High Power LED Wall Washer
White D7035W9-1 Aluminum 9pcs 12V-220V 9W 5° - 120° 10-20m IP65
Warm White D7035WW9-1 Aluminum 9pcs 12V-220V 9W 5° - 120° 10-20m IP65
Red D7035R9-1 Aluminum 9pcs 12V-220V 9W 5° - 120° 10-20m IP65
Yellow D7035Y9-1 Aluminum 9pcs 12V-220V 9W 5° - 120° 10-20m IP65
Blue D7035B9-1 Aluminum 9pcs 12V-220V 9W 5° - 120° 10-20m IP65
Green D7035G9-1 Aluminum 9pcs 12V-220V 9W 5° - 120° 10-20m IP65
RGB D7035RGB9-1 Aluminum 9pcs 12V-220V 9W 5° - 120° 10-20m IP65
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Volt. Power Viewing Angle Viewing Distance
IP Deg
(pcs) (V) (W) (Deg) (M)
18*1W High Power LED Wall Washer
White D7050W18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Warm White D7050WW18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Red D7050R18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Yellow D7050Y18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Blue D7050B18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Green D7050G18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
RGB D7050RGB18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Volt. Power Viewing Angle Viewing Distance
IP Deg
(pcs) (V) (W) (Deg) (M)
18*1W High Power LED Wall Washer
White D7035W18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 20-40m IP65
Warm White D7035WW18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 20-40m IP65
Red D7035R18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 20-40m IP65
Yellow D7035Y18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 20-40m IP65
Blue D7035B18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 20-40m IP65
Green D7035G18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 20-40m IP65
RGB D7035RGB18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 20-40m IP65
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Volt. Power Viewing Angle Viewing Distance
IP Deg
(pcs) (V) (W) (Deg) (M)
18*1W High Power LED Wall Washer
White D7035W24-1 Aluminum 24pcs 12V-220V 24W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Warm White D7035WW24-1 Aluminum 24pcs 12V-220V 24W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Red D7035R24-1 Aluminum 24pcs 12V-220V 24W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Yellow D7035Y24-1 Aluminum 24pcs 12V-220V 24W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Blue D7035B24-1 Aluminum 24pcs 12V-220V 24W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Green D7035G24-1 Aluminum 24pcs 12V-220V 24W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
RGB D7035RGB24-1 Aluminum 24pcs 12V-220V 24W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Volt. Power Viewing Angle Viewing Distance
IP Deg
(pcs) (V) (W) (Deg) (M)
36*1W High Power LED Wall Washer
White D7035W36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-60m IP65
Warm White D7035WW36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-60m IP65
Red D7035R36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-60m IP65
Yellow D7035Y36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-60m IP65
Blue D7035B36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-60m IP65
Green D7035G36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-60m IP65
RGB D7035RGB36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-60m IP65
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Volt. Power Viewing Angle Viewing Distance
IP Deg
(pcs) (V) (W) (Deg) (M)
18*1W High Power LED Wall Washer
White D7049W18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Warm White D7049WW18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Red D7049R18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Yellow D7049Y18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Blue D7049B18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Green D7049G18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
RGB D7049RGB18-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Volt. Power Viewing Angle Viewing Distance
IP Deg
(pcs) (V) (W) (Deg) (M)
18*1W High Power LED Wall Washer
White D7049W36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-60m IP65
Warm White D7049WW36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-60m IP65
Red D7049R36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-60m IP65
Yellow D7049Y36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-60m IP65
Blue D7049B36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-60m IP65
Green D7049G36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-60m IP65
RGB D7049RGB36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-60m IP65
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Volt. Power Viewing Angle Viewing Distance
IP Deg
(pcs) (V) (W) (Deg) (M)
12*1W High Power LED Floodlight
White D7036W12-1 Aluminum 12pcs 12V-220V 12W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Warm White D7036WW12-1 Aluminum 12pcs 12V-220V 12W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Red D7036R12-1 Aluminum 12pcs 12V-220V 12W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Yellow D7036Y12-1 Aluminum 12pcs 12V-220V 12W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Blue D7036B12-1 Aluminum 12pcs 12V-220V 12W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Green D7036G12-1 Aluminum 12pcs 12V-220V 12W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
RGB D7036RGB12-1 Aluminum 12pcs 12V-220V 12W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Volt. Power Viewing Angle Viewing Distance
IP Deg
(pcs) (V) (W) (Deg) (M)
12*1W High Power LED Floodlight
White D7090W12-1 Aluminum 12pcs 12V-220V 12W 5° - 120° 10-20m IP65
Warm White D7090WW12-1 Aluminum 12pcs 12V-220V 12W 5° - 120° 10-20m IP65
Red D7090R12-1 Aluminum 12pcs 12V-220V 12W 5° - 120° 10-20m IP65
Yellow D7090Y12-1 Aluminum 12pcs 12V-220V 12W 5° - 120° 10-20m IP65
Blue D7090B12-1 Aluminum 12pcs 12V-220V 12W 5° - 120° 10-20m IP65
Green D7090G12-1 Aluminum 12pcs 12V-220V 12W 5° - 120° 10-20m IP65
RGB D7090RGB12-1 Aluminum 12pcs 12V-220V 12W 5° - 120° 10-20m IP65
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Volt. Power Viewing Angle Viewing Distance
IP Deg
(pcs) (V) (W) (Deg) (M)
16*1W High Power LED Floodlight
White D7038W16-1 Aluminum 16pcs 12V-220V 16W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Warm White D7038WW16-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Red D7038R16-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Yellow D7038Y16-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Blue D7038B16-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Green D7038G16-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
RGB D7038RGB16-1 Aluminum 18pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Volt. Power Viewing Angle Viewing Distance
IP Deg
(pcs) (V) (W) (Deg) (M)
21*1W High Power LED Floodlight
White D7089W21-1 Aluminum 21pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Warm White D7089WW21-1 Aluminum 21pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Red D7089R21-1 Aluminum 21pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Yellow D7089Y21-1 Aluminum 21pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Blue D7089B21-1 Aluminum 21pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Green D7089G21-1 Aluminum 21pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
RGB D7089RGB21-1 Aluminum 21pcs 12V-220V 18W 5° - 120° 30-50m IP65
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Volt. Power Viewing Angle Viewing Distance
IP Deg
(pcs) (V) (W) (Deg) (M)
25*1W High Power LED Floodlight
White D7090W25-1 Aluminum 25pcs 12V-220V 25W 5° - 120° 30-40m IP65
Warm White D7090WW25-1 Aluminum 25pcs 12V-220V 25W 5° - 120° 30-40m IP65
Red D7090R25-1 Aluminum 25pcs 12V-220V 25W 5° - 120° 30-40m IP65
Yellow D7090Y25-1 Aluminum 25pcs 12V-220V 25W 5° - 120° 30-40m IP65
Blue D7090B25-1 Aluminum 25pcs 12V-220V 25W 5° - 120° 30-40m IP65
Green D7090G25-1 Aluminum 25pcs 12V-220V 25W 5° - 120° 30-40m IP65
RGB D7090RGB25-1 Aluminum 25pcs 12V-220V 25W 5° - 120° 30-40m IP65
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Volt. Power Viewing Angle Viewing Distance
IP Deg
(pcs) (V) (W) (Deg) (M)
30*1W High Power LED Floodlight
White D7090W30-1 Aluminum 30pcs 12V-220V 30W 5° - 120° 35-45m IP65
Warm White D7090WW30-1 Aluminum 30pcs 12V-220V 30W 5° - 120° 35-45m IP65
Red D7090R30-1 Aluminum 30pcs 12V-220V 30W 5° - 120° 35-45m IP65
Yellow D7090Y30-1 Aluminum 30pcs 12V-220V 30W 5° - 120° 35-45m IP65
Blue D7090B30-1 Aluminum 30pcs 12V-220V 30W 5° - 120° 35-45m IP65
Green D7090G30-1 Aluminum 30pcs 12V-220V 30W 5° - 120° 35-45m IP65
RGB D7090RGB30-1 Aluminum 30pcs 12V-220V 30W 5° - 120° 35-45m IP65
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Volt. Power Viewing Angle Viewing Distance
IP Deg
(pcs) (V) (W) (Deg) (M)
36*1W High Power LED Floodlight
White D7089W36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-50m IP65
Warm White D7089WW36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-50m IP65
Red D7089R36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-50m IP65
Yellow D7089Y36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-50m IP65
Blue D7089B36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-50m IP65
Green D7089G36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-50m IP65
RGB D7089RGB36-1 Aluminum 36pcs 12V-220V 36W 5° - 120° 40-50m IP65
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Volt. Power Viewing Angle Viewing Distance
IP Deg
(pcs) (V) (W) (Deg) (M)
54*1W High Power LED Floodlight
White D7090W54-1 Aluminum 54pcs 12V-220V 54W 5° - 120° 50-60m IP65
Warm White D7090WW54-1 Aluminum 54pcs 12V-220V 54W 5° - 120° 50-60m IP65
Red D7090R54-1 Aluminum 54pcs 12V-220V 54W 5° - 120° 50-60m IP65
Yellow D7090Y54-1 Aluminum 54pcs 12V-220V 54W 5° - 120° 50-60m IP65
Blue D7090B54-1 Aluminum 54pcs 12V-220V 54W 5° - 120° 50-60m IP65
Green D7090G54-1 Aluminum 54pcs 12V-220V 54W 5° - 120° 50-60m IP65
RGB D7090RGB54-1 Aluminum 54pcs 12V-220V 54W 5° - 120° 50-60m IP65
For pricelist please contact us at sales@diluled.com …our staff will reply you within 12 hours, thank you!
Overseas Sales Dept.
2008/10/19